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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Russon867
San Mateo

9.525 9.725 9.5259.450 38.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Green805
Airborne

9.250 9.375 9.5008.800 36.925
2 3 7T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Fredrickson821
CGA

8.750 9.450 9.1509.325 36.675
5T 2 2 8 3 

3 

Annika Coleman863
San Mateo

9.225 9.125 9.3758.350 36.075
3 7 11T 4 4 

4 

Kira Lim857
Redwood Empire

8.500 9.150 9.3258.750 35.725
9 6 9 5T 5 

5 

Kimmy Dennington836
High Definition

8.300 9.300 8.9759.050 35.625
12 4T 4 10 6 

6 

Natalia English864
San Mateo

8.750 9.025 9.4758.350 35.600
5T 8T 11T 3 7 

7 

Emily Rakestraw843
High Definition

8.850 9.025 8.8258.800 35.500
4 8T 7T 11 8 

8 

Annika Donez802
Airborne

8.350 8.900 9.3258.900 35.475
10 10 6 5T 9 

9 

Kaylie Barrera854
Redwood Empire

8.600 8.550 9.3008.975 35.425
8 11 5 7 10 

10 

Kirstin Wong871
International

8.750 9.300 8.7258.475 35.250
5T 4T 10 13 11 

11 

Madison Pilger842
High Definition

8.250 8.500 9.0509.275 35.075
13 12 3 9 12 

12 

Felicia Jones860
Rising Star

7.600 7.200 8.7508.325 31.875
14 13 13 12 13 

13 

Makenna Wenger-Johnson870
International

8.325 6.550 8.6508.000 31.525
11 14 14 14 14 

14 
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